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'UltASH IKIED ADVERTISING

REAL VALUES!
i$895.00$895.00$895.00

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
1750 N. COTTAGE

3 bdrm. plus den, entrance halL llv, rm.. din. rm.. splendid kitchen,
carpet in llv. rm. ft din rm., hdwd. firs., fireplace, basmt., oil heat,

nice yard close to Catholic and public schools, 111,900. Call Roy Ferris.

CLASS "A" WAREHOUSE
Downtown Salem approx. 11,000 iq. ft. s roof, concrete bldg,.
corner lot, location. Exceptional value. Call Coburn L. Orabenhorst.

DON'T MISS THIS
An excellent 3 bdrm. home, llv. rm., with flreplaee, full faasmt., garage, lge,
lot, close in, landscaped, furnace. Only 37,500. Call Peter Gelser,

GRABENHORST BROS., Realtors

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
A Good Little Home For You

It's located on Lynn Ave., his 2 bedrooms, oil floor furnace heat, full sized
lot, located Juxt 9 blocks from the Englewood school. Immediate possession.
Priced at 37500.

Drive By and See
It's located at 597 Knapp Si. (Just croAit the foot bridge In the 800 block
on N. Church St. I It's right on the creek with brick patio, has full base-

ment, auto heat, fireplace, 3 small bedrooms, att. garage. Good terms.
17300.

Up On the Hill
A lovely 3 room home surrounded by large fir and walnut trees, large
panelled living room, 3040 basmeent with fireplace, very spacious rooms,
huse lot. sun deck overlooking valley A home well worth the price of
512,500. Don't be sorry you missed seeing it.

Lovely Cape Cod Home
Beautiful letting, lovely yard and shrubs, a 3 bedroom home In perfect
condition throughout, 2 sets of plumbing, finest rugs and draperies

Call for appointment.

Home Plus $195.00 a Month Income
1 new rentals of 1 bedroom each, plus living room, dinette, kitchen and
beth, range, refrlg., and auto washer Included PLUS new 2 bedroom unit (or
owner, 3 garages. It's one of the best rental units for 123,000 offered today.

- Phone
Sundays Call

Petet Oelser - Ben Rolsen
a307

1941 BUICK SUPER SEDAN R&H

1941 BUICK SPECIAL SEDAN R&H

1941 BUICK SPECIAL SEDANET H

1941 PACKARD CLIPPER SEDAN R&H

1941 CHEV. SPEC. DELUX SEDAN RitH

1941 CHEV. SPEC. DELUX CLUB COUPE R&H

1948 HUDSON SUPER SEDAN R&H

1941 PLYMOUTH SPEC. DEL. CLUB COUPE R&H
,

ALL THE ABOVE CARS HAVE GOOD TIRES

AND MOTORS TRADE & TERMS

ORVAL'S
(THE LOT WITH THE TURNTABLE)

CENT Ell AT CHURCH STREET PHONE f20fl

Win a Guest
Ticket to See

"THE GIRL FROM
JONES BEACH"

.Plus
"Street of Laredo"

AT WARNERS CAPITAL
THEATRE

HERE ARK THE BULKS:
Read the Capital Journal Warn

Ads and find the title ol this
Dicture coming ooon to Salem

Clip out the want aa In which
the picture title appears and ac
company it with a simple state
ment ol 2'. words or less on
Whv I Read The Capital Jour

nal Want Ads." with vour name
and matllnit address, and delivei
or mail to the Capitol Theatei
ooxofflce.

Contestants will be Judged on
imceritv and originality

The FIVE best statements re-

ceived each dav will each receive
a guest ticket to see "The Girl
Prom Jones Beach," plus
"Streets of Laredo," coming soon
to the Capitol theater.

All entries become the proper,
ty of the Capital Journal and
decision of the Judges is final

Employees of the Capital Jour-
nal The Capitol or Elslnore
Theatres and members of theij
Immediate families are not eligi-
ble to participate In this contest

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
Phone 2416477 Court St.

Eve. 3R053 - 23458 36906 . 316.12.
24116

e207

3 BEDROOM HOMES
1 NEAR ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL
1 NEAR ST. VINCENT DE PAUL SCHOOL

STATE G. I.'s ATTENTION
A NEW 3 BR HOME INCLUDING HOTPOINT RANOE & LEONARD RE-
FRIGERATOR ON ACRES N. SHOULD TAKE A GOOD LOAN. TOTAL
PRICE 16500

WM. BLIVEN & CO.
REALTORS

"Per Lmi
"per Una 4 times c

Per Um tlmu
T Per Um month M

Outside of Salem 15 per Hot pei
day

Min toct l tlmu rain SOc
M t.mes mlP II 20 No KefunM
BEAD IRS-- ! lcal News Cml Onto'

Per um

lo Place an Ad Phune

FOR SALE HOUSES
NEW 4 bdrm. house. 2310 Broadway, 18500

A, E. Heasiey, woa mwett. '
Leaving the State

tfy 11392 equity In 1 yr. old 3 BR
home. Insulated, hardwood lira., com-

pletely modern. Uove right in for 1500

F.H.A. Sm 342 Blller Ave Ph
211

BY OWNER, nice 1 story 3 B.R. home,
g'ood location, close to new school and

ctt bus. Lb, lot Owner leaving Sa.
Make offer. 4390 Macleay Rd. Ph.

20048. 207

1 Owner Leaving Oregon
f DtQCDODI

living room, tile kitchen, bath upstair
and down. Plastered basement and gar-

age. Hardwood floors, lots but
terraced back yard. Cost over 118,000

to build. Reduced to 112,500 for quick
sale. For Information call 24547. a227

BY OWNER I B.R. house In food cond.
Priced for quick sale. Low down Pay-
ment. 1240 S. 15th. a213

FOR SALE BY OWNER: Small modern
house on city lotadjacent to bus,
school and store, 12850. Reasonable
terms. 585 Bouth 22nd Street. a207

3750 for 2 bdrm. home. 1300 down. 2260

Simpson. "207

LOVELY a bdrm. home, north on 99 at
2140 Carlton Way, "

3 BEDROOMS
Living room with fireplace, kitchen ft
dinette, automatic oil heat, attached
garage. Oloaa to trade Junior high
school A food BUT.

BY OWNER
740 Electric Ph.

30B

NEW 8 BOOM HOME by owner. Close In
choice corner eloae to schools ft dus. rn.
1.8438. 30a

4 BEDROOMS $8500
4 bedrooms at this low price are hard
to find Larva lot, 330 ft. frontaie,
beautiful trees, anrubi ana nowers
Klngwood Heights.

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTOR

llll Kdgewater Ph. 3510B
120S1

I BR HOUSE. Lights, city wtr. and bath.
Overlooking a pretty view. High ground.
This place would make a good rental
Income or nice sub. home. Also bids, lot
that toe with place. Turn L at top at
Cascade dr., then a, quick R at first L--
hand turn. Price 11000 dn term on oai.
Total price 13500. Mr. Roth, Rt., 1, Box
104. West flalem. a209

BY OWNER: 4 bdrm. living R., dlnlni R.

kitchen, utility, fruit R., fireplace, air
cond. furnace, city bus By ioor. ww
achool close Newly painted In and out.
Shade awes ft shrubs. Must be seen to
be appreciated. Open house I to I p.m.
Priced for quick sale. Some terms. 35

Lansing Ave. a209

fOR SALE OR TRADE: Extra large lot.
Fruit ft nut, 2 bdrm. remodeled home.
Close to med. center. Ph. 37385. a207

Sy OWNER: IVg year old I BR. Insulated,
hdwd. floors, oil floor furnace. Cora- -

modern. Move in $500 down.
Jletely Liberty. Ph. 33366. a210

BY OWNER, 311,900. 13200 equity, balance
167 per mo F.H.A. Klngwood Heights.
New 2 Bd. rm., hardwood floors, fire-

place, auto, waaher ft dishwasher.
Bonn. elec. heat. City water, Vt bath.
View lot 75x140. Lawn, fenced In back
yard. See anytime. Klngwood Dr. Left
on Fair Oaks 1st road right. Ph. 35506.

a20B

New 2 Bdrm. Homes
1 15 DOWN. Move right In, no red tape.
Hdwd. floors, lame garage. In city. Bal.
165 mo. Inc. taxes, Interest.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor

0 N. Church Ph.
" Eva. or Sun. or a- $500 DOWN

149802 bed rm. plastered home on
bus line Id south Salem, food condi-
tion. Elect, range goes.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 a. Commercial

Ph. 21549 Eve. 35260
a307

Owner Transferred
Beautiful view property with large
shady corner lot. Lge. LR with fireplace
ft opening on to patio. Full DR, 3

BR, modern kitchen ft breakfast
nook, surrounded by expensive homes.
Price 111,500. Call Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgrave, R'ltors

$8800
This 3 bdrm. home priced to sell. Only
1 year old. New modern construction, all
en fir. Lara living rm. with fireplace.
Hdwd. firs, thru out. Lot of bulll-ln- s In
kitchen. Breakfast bar. Dble. ear. Lawn,
shrubs, flowers. Vast at edse of city.
Terms.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
t46 a. Commercial. Ph. 34590. Bve. 3830

asoa

. Near St. Vincent
hse. Pull basement. Neat ft alien,Irm. back yard. Trees ft shrubs. Price

ttt to 15050.

; C. W. Reeve Realtor
45 B, Commercial. Ph. 34590. Eve. 39536

JOB

Save Money
Finish this he, yourself. Planned for 3
bdrtns., living rm., kitchen ft breakfast
Honk. Att. gar. Rake shake exterior.
Plumbing ft wlrelng roughed In. Well.
3rlee 33300. 1500 down.
! C. W. Reeve Realtor

48 S. Commercial. Ph. 34590. Svi, 39536
a20B

; All of These Near
' Leslie Jr. High

New 2 bed room, very nice, plast-
ered, hardwood floors, paved St. 31,000

ill handle.
110.500 3 bed rm. with full

basement, sawdust furnace, hardwood
floors, fireplace, nice let.

ttl. 500 Three year eld with 3 bed rm.
on one floor, full basement, nice corner

M.ejoo New ft nle. and I do mean nice
3 bed rms. on one floor, lovely living
vm with flreplare. all rooms carpetednrilh the best, extra large utility, oil

.ftynace piped to eaeh room, large lot.
Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
V 960 S. Commercial
Ttt- ire. 28260

a307

MODERN 4 BR.. 3 baths, oil heat, base-
ment. 2 lots. Borne Income. 1810 Trade

t.,;i aaoi
4 BB. BM. modern home, on one floor.

6 blocks from state house. Large lot,
fruit ft shade trees. With or without
furn Iture. 1535 Court St. Ph. 26579. a208

BY OWNFR: 3 yr. old 4 bdrm., 3 up. 3 dn"
iHdwd. firs., elec, ht. Lou bulltlns. At-
tached garage. Lee. lawn. Pine location.
3440 Bunnyvlew or a 308

FOB SALE BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. horned
plastered. LR, K, bath, utll., att. gar..
T' blinds. Lot 165'x60'. See by appoint-wte-

3380 Crawford Ave.. Salem. a307- 3 BEDROOMS
Fireplace, hdwd. floors, colored bath

.flit., mahog, trim. All large rooms, lota

.of bulltlns. Near school ft bus. Auto
heat. ft lruuUted. FHA commit- -

js"1" BY OWNER
Dial tor apt. a30t

OWNER: 3 bdrm, modern home. Pos-

sibility for rental. OH heat. Newly de-
canted Inside, 14150. With 11000 down,
twin consider ear a down payment.
1M0 Waller Sk 313

134 S. Liberty St
Evenings and

Barl West Roy Ferris

FURNITURE FOR SALE

NOW
Open Eve Until 9 p.m.

MONDAY THRU FRIDAY
SATURDAY UNTIL 6 P. it,

COMPLETE
HOME FURNISHINGS

LOWEST PRICES HIOHE8T QUALITY
EASIEST TERMS FREE DELIVERY

SftH GREEN STAMPS

H. & H. Furniture Co.
You Can't Beat This Combination

1550 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. d207a

PIANO. BREWSTER Mahogany. Exc. tone
ft finish. 3145. Trade Louis, 3055 Port-
land Rd. . d209

RED HOT SPECIAL'
Beautiful desks, hardwood, drop leaf,
with 3 drawer base, hand rubbed 3
coat finish. Available In bleach, ma-

hogany, walnut or maple, Reg. $49.60.
Yours today at only $39.95 plus abso-

lutely free matching desk chair. Value
19. Will give to the first 3 purchasers
a very attractive Deena lamp. Terms
of course.

GLEN WOODRY
Furniture Market

1A05 N. Summer. Ph. 1207

WANTED FURNITURE
HIGHEST prices paid for furniture and

household articles. Nothing to big or sm.
Ph. 38558. da207

UIGUEf PRICES paid Phone Glenn at
Woodry Auction Marxet Ph da

USED FURN. Check our prices. Valley
Furn Co.. 385 H. Com'l. Ph. 37473.

da208

AUCTIONS
FURNITURE Auction tonight, 7 p.m. Lane

Sudtell'a Auction Sales Yard, located
Pi miles east of Fairgrounds on Sil-
ver ton Rd. Ph. dd206

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
4 ANGORA Rabbits ft 7 unit breed, ft rat- -

sing hutch. 830 Union St. after 5. e206

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BONDED AND LICENSED livestock buyer.

E. C. McCandllsh, 1127 S. 25. Ph.
ea331

PETS
REGISTERED collie puppies. Rt. 2, Box

179. Phone ec308

3 SIAMESE KITTENS, Norman Oxford.
Rt. 3 Box 146A. Sllverton. ec?D8

FUEL

TRI CITY FUEL
PHONE 27442

16" Slab Wood and Edgings
Fresh Cut Screened Sawdust

12" Inside Mill Wood
Dry Wood

ASK FOR SftH GREEN STAMPS
ec

CALL HIGHWAY FUEL FOR
Diesel and Stove Oils.
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

Dry Slab Wood
Dry Plainer Ends ft Block Wood. Ph. 36444

ee"

OAR, S.G. fir, limbs. ee223

PHILLIPS BHOS
Old fir, oak, ash ft maple. 4' fir, 16"

slab and edgings. Ph. 31458. ee

West Salem Fuel Co.
I, IN DR? OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
OLD GROWTH BLOCK WOOD.

CLEAN - NO BARK
SCREENED SAWDUST
RURAL DELIVERIES

DIESEL AND 8TOVS OIL
Phone PAlem

AUo pick up wood at 1535 Eaiewater
8t We.H Salem '

FOR SALE POULTRY
7 HANSEN strain White Leghorn hens,

$1 each. Ph. 26230. HOT

NEW HAMPSHIRE chicks for Immediate
or tuture delivery. Hatches every Tues
Fox Hatchery, 3830 State St. Ph.

I

NEW HAMPSHIRE chicks every Tours
day Ph Lee's Hatchery !

PRODUCE
CANNING CORN ft tomatoes. L. H.

Zlelke at Roberta school. Ph. 31578.
ff212

PETITE PRUNES Rt. 1 Box 66.

Gervals. Wheatland Ferry Hd. iwp
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

aoj o. mgn. gbZ09
FRY COOK, middle aged woman, day

mn, pieasant w or King conditions, stopLite Coffee Shop, 99E South. gb207a

WOMAN. GENERAL Housework. 2 adults.
is . Liberty. gb212

WANTED EXP. waitress. Part or full time.
Call 37632. gb211

HOSIERY MENDER. No experience neces
sary. Appiy menaing counter at

gb209
WOMEN TO care for children in my home

afternoons. In West Salem. Ph. 21432.
gb209

HOUSEKEEPER for small family, all
mooern conveniences, rriv. room, Hoard
ft salary. Ph. 25974. gb209

WANTED GIRL for child care and some
housework. Ph. 20557 930 S. 13th. gb208

WANTED: MARRIED man for grade "A"
dairy. Must be experienced. fl70, house,
room and board. Ph. 39339. gb207

LADY FOR housework. Full time. Live In
or stay home nltes. Ph. 20594. gb207

HOUSEKEEPER wanted. Between 30 ft 56
years of age. Must like children ft be
capable of taking charge. Good salary,room ft board. Ph. 39339. gb207

CASHIER small office, exp. preferred, not
required. Typing required. 40 hr. wk.
Exceptionally pleasant working condi-
tions. Good salary. Write box 354, Cap-
ital Journal. gb207

SALESLADY Give age, exp., marital s
ft salary desired In first tetter. Box

308 Capital Journal. gb

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES
OFFICE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS

CONTACT

Commercial Placement
Agency

360 State St Ph

WANTED POSITIONS
SALESMAN 15 yrs. Exp. desires perma

nent connection wltn reputable iirm.
Prefer wholesale trade. Good car. Sa-
lem as headquarters. Box 382 Capital
Journal. h20B

EXPERIENCED MAN wants dairy or tur
key ranch work, write Bill Bristow,
Box 619 Mt. Angel, Oregon. h212

PARENTS! WILL care for your child while
you attend lair, ay ine nour, nay or
nlte, 940 8. 12th. Ph. 20403. h216- -

BOOKKEEPING done for small concerns.
By hour, day or month. Write Capital
Journal Box 379. h208

CHILD CARE by day. Ph. 28685. h208

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv-

ice. Former phone opr. Ph. h230

CLEANING and Ironing by hour. Good
rel's, pnone nau

YOUNG BUSINESSMAN desires position.
Experienced In bookkeeping and oince
management. Interviews can be arrang-
ed. Write L. G. Cooper, 106 West First.
Moscow, Idaho. h218

TREE WORK, topping trimming, re
moving, insured operator, jonn raync,
248 S. Church. Ph. 26014. h217

INTERIOR. PAINTING. Exp, Ph.
h227'

NEW LAWNS prepared ft seeded. Light
tractor on rubber with dozer. Ph. 28127,
Duane Wolcott. hail

CARPENTER WK. New, repaJr. Ph.

FINE PAINTING, papering. Ph.
h207

Mimeographing-Typin- g

FOE'S 665 North 16th hone
h307

Cf.MENT WORK wanted Ph b

FOR RENT ROOMS

FURN. housekeeping room, first floor. Ph.
Jk208

CLOSE IN Sleeping rm. Ph. 36316. Ik226

LRG. LADY'S RM. with home privileges.
Near H. Sen., Sears ft bus. en.
1650 'B" St. Jk209

ATTRACTIVE ROOM prlv. home. Gentle-
man. 985 N. Summer. Ph. 36368. Jk209

LARGE SLEEPING rm. for employed lady.
945 N. Winter. Ph. 38459. Jk212

CLEAN SLEEPING room for employed
girl. 1155 Leslie, Ph. 23066. Jk209

VERY NICE sleeping room. Prlv. entrance,
bath ft fireplace. Business lady or

couple. Also room for employed
gentleman 632 N. Churchy Jk207

HOLLYWOOD rnu. 2033 McCoy. Ph.
Jk335

WELL FURN. sleeping room. Close In. H
A C. water. Men oniy. 737 cenier. jaym

PLEASANT sleeping room for gentleman
1050 Norway. Ph. 24547. Jk210

LI CiHtTho USE KEEPING room, clean, lge.
connecting bath, close In. 1090 No. win-
ter. 33903, JkSOT

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
ROOM ft APT. for rent. 360 N. Capitol.

Jp207

COMPLETELY NEW 3 rm. apt. Range,
refrlg. No other iurnisntngs. Ya diock
to bus line, stores ft bank. Available
now. 1055 Edgewater St., West Salem.

Jp207

FURN. APARTMENTS $40. Inq. eve. 1267

N. Commercial. jpzoir
AVAILABLE Sept. 2 nice large 1 room

furnished apt. Large closet, gas, r. on
heat, close In, reas. 180 Division St. Cor.
Division ft N. Front Bts. Jp210

2 UNFURN. apta. AdulU. 570 Union.
jpi- -

FURN. OR unfurn. 3 rm. apt. to teach
ers or emp. couple. iaas u et. jpuu

3 ONE-R- furn. apts. Prlv. ent. Near
state nouse. i.tj.du et jo. ivan u.
Martin. Ph. Jp307

FOR RENT HOUSES

New 2 Bdrm. Homes
$195 down. Move right In, no red tape.
Hdwd. floors, large garage. In city. Bal.
$65 mo. Inc. taxes, Interest.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve. or Sun. or 1m

HOUSE 8 ml. S. on Hy. 99. Oil burner.
H ft C water. Ph. 24289. JmZflB'

B.R. house, Charles McMurdo, Benson
Bakery. imlOi

SMALL HOUSE for rent, 1334 Holgate.

1 BR unfurn. duplex. Close to bus. $40.
Ph. 35386. jmaui-

-

GARAGE HOUSE. Nice location. South.
Box 376. Capital Journal. jmiiOT

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS

TWO-STOR- Y

ALLEY WAREHOUSE

With Elevator

For Rent by the Month

STATE FINANCE CO.

153 S. High St., Tel.

OFFICE, desk space, Conv. loc. Ph. 39133.

POWER TOOL rentals for home and In
dustrial use Howser Bros. Pn.

i

FOR RENT 2 sleeping rooms, 1385 Hlnes
St.

FLOOR SANDERS for rent Montgomery
Wad.

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor sand- -

r We ell everything to complete toe
Job

HOWSER BROS - Ph. I

"OOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stilt.
3FFICE spaces and de.;k spaces. Ph. 25692.

BUSINESS RM. for rent. H. L. Stiff. J

V DRIVE trucks, cars. Ph.

TRAILERS " $2.00 per day Howser Bros.
14U S I2th. West Salem. J"

SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma
chines. Reason ab.e rates, rree pica up
ft delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N Conn. Ph 33512 y

WANTED TO RENT
YOUNG COUPLE ft 1 child need 3 bdrm.

house. Must be modern. Will pay up to
175 per month. Will give good ref. Write
Box 383 Capital Journal. Ja208

COCKER PUPPY and school teacher
need 2 rm. furnished apt, and lawn.
Ph. 37548 after 4:30 p.m. Ja209

EMPLOYED working lady desires small
furn. apt. Close in. can aoeaT eve, jaaon- -

URGENTLY NEEDED 2 BR unfurn. house.
Young working couple with references.
Ph. after 6. Ja208"

WANTED to rent farm land within 10

miles ot Sllverton. write Norman
Rt. 3, Box 146A, Sllverton. Ja308

WILL PAY six months rent In advance
for unfurnished home,
walking distance of capltol. Box 63,

Woodburn, Oregon. Ja208

WANTED to rent a farm, 100 A. or more.
Cleared. Have lull equipment to nan-di- e

Please give description of land and
buildings. Write Capital Journal Box
381. "The Girl From Jones Beach" Plus
"Street of Laredo." Ja3U

BUSINESS MAN, wife, 2 small children,
want 2 or 3 Bd. Rm. house. Very good
reference. Phone Mr. Blundell,
or Ja209

MAN, WIFE ft 3 children desire to rent
house In country. Will work week-en-

for part or full rent. Box No. 380, Cap-
ital Journal. J a 308

WORKING LADY want email unfurn.
Lshed apt. Reasonable, close In. Ph.

after 6 p.m. Ja208

RELIABLE COUPLE want 2 or 2 bdrm.
unfurn. house with garage. Permanent.
Will .ease 150. Ph. Ja207

COUPLE A 2 children need 3 bdrm. un
furn. house in town. Permanent em-

ployed. Ph. 34712. ask for Mr. Buchan-
nan. Ja207

OR LEASE 2 or .3 bdrm. unfurn. hse. with
automatic heat. McKlnley or Engle-
wood school district. Ph. Ja210

RELIABLE PARTY wishes to lease
house by October 1. References furnish-
ed. Telephone Ja307

ROOM AND BOARD
BOARD AND RM. 850 E St.

MISCELLANEOUS ,

LES SPRINGER, men's hatter. 464 Court.
We Ciose Saturdays 12:30 m218

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
2 HR SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR. BARRY SEMLER DENTIST

Adolpb Bldg. State ft Commercial Bts
SALEM Phone as

BUILDING MATERIALS

Wrecking Several Houses
On State Capltol Ground, lot! of used
doors, windows, lumber, several gar-

ages to be sold as is, some good used
painted shakes. See Chris on the Job.

Madson Wrecking Co.
ma 308

iPEriAL; Cedar tiding. Vx8' Randoa
lergth. 185 thousand. KaUh
Brown. Prom ft Court SU. Baiem

a

BUILDING MATERIALS

Windows Washbasins
Modern style windows complete with
fume $7.60. Hundreds of sash, many
sizes 11.50 up. Top quality wash baelna
with all fittings 115. 0. G. LONG, Ph.

1 mile N. of Keixer. ma211

HARD WALL BOARD.
Tdeai tor bath room kitchen walls.
Makes good top floor or sub floor for
linoleum or carpeting. Only 7ttc sq, ft.
tt Inch Insulation board 534c or $1.84
sheet, C. G Long. Ph. One mile
north of Keiter. ma20B

ENTRANCE DOORS SCREEN DOORS
coioniai 1 men raiseo panel ooors
113.50, flush slab 1 Inch doors $13.50.
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
n207

ELECTRIC PORTABLE Singer Sewing
133 N. Commercial, basement apt.

n307

Mutkrat coat. Size 14 or
16. Excellent condition. Reasonable.
1393 Franklin St. West Salem. n307

(Continued on Page 19)

FOR SALE HOUSES

$750 DOWN
A modern 2 B.R. home with large utility
rm. Corner lot 76x75. Street paved,
3 HI. to Or. school. Bus by door. Loca-

tion 2305 Lee St. Price 35750. A down
payment of S760 will handle. Look
this over, then ask to be shown thru.
Johnson.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
Office

a307

Englewood District!
home with full' basement,

auto heat. Prewar construction. d

floors In dining and living rooms.
39,600 with 13.000 down. Balance P.H.A.

No. 289

Northeast!
home with 2 small rentals.

Large lot. Close to bus and school. Im-
mediate possession on house. Only 1500
down. No. 266

Fairmount Hill!
Just the place. 3 fireplaces, baths.
Only bedroom, but an addition would
br very simple. Full price only 18.500.
Lot v ue 14,000. No. 3

Hi-wa- y Frontage !

t acrei-plu- s with 890 ft. of hlway
frontage on 99E. New modern
home with larg edeep well. Only 13,000
down. No. 879

Reimann For Real Estate
301 South HlKh Ph.

Eve. ft Sun.
a207

TODAY'S SPECIAL
See the house at 1555 N. 4th street;
three bdrmn.; priced at 55,000, If xou
want It, call

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Ph.
Eve. ph. - a208

So. High St. Mod. Home
i oed r. up, I dn.; g comb.,
firep., kitchen with nook, auto oil heat.
Large ba.scm. 112.600. Ph. 36106, aU2'

NORTHEAST
Three bedroom home with fireplace, tile
bath, beautiful large fenced In back
yard, located northeast In a restricted
district. This property has a good 4iloan with low monthly payments. Full
price has been reduced to JH950. This
place well worth the money. WE HAVE
THE FACTS. Call Mr. Bourne, Eve. Ph.
37217.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph, 28916

MANBRIN PLACE
3 bedroom with dining room, fireplace,
oak floors thru out, beautiful flower
garden, If you want to really live, see
this place, call Mr. McQueen Eve. 3B476.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 H. Capitol ph. 38316

a30B'

NEAR SCHOOL
Unfinished stucco 6 room and bath. All
fixture. aore good soli. Full price
14.300. Ph.

General Real Estate
353 Center St. a307

IMM. POSSESSION
Out of state owner here to sell prac-
tically new home. 6 lee. rms., hdwd. firs,
thruout, piped to all rms.

upstairs. Stairway In. Breaieway.att. gar. Lge. lot, city water. Low down
payment, P.H.A. terms. Salem Helahts
dlit. 565 Kwald. .Jig

A. A. LARSEN R'LTOR
Suburban East

34650. 3 yr. old modern style bdrm.,
living room, dining rm. combination,
kitchen, bath. Large lot. House has pos-
sibility to add more rooms to. Corner
lot. 31100 dn. 145 a mo. 5 Int.

North Salem
19860. mo. old modern style 2 bdrm.,
lane living rm., dining rm.. kitchen,
bath, Inside utility rm., attached gar,lawn ft shrubs are In. Oood location.
Close lo shopping cenier, schools, bus,

Engelwood District
110.000. 3 bdrm., du., 2 up. Living, rm.
dining rm., kitchen, bath, full b.nu..
good location, nice lawn ft shrubs, Nice
street for ohlldren. A lot of house for the
money.

Suburban East
13.000. Beautiful RancJi Style, 3 bdrm.,

large living rm., dining rm., kitchen,
bath, Inside utility rm., attached gar-
age, hardwood floors, A wonderful built
home. Clone to new grade school. Let
us show you some of the latest in mod-
ern design.

WE HAVE buyers for 3 A I bedroom
houses. Also Good Farms ft Acreages.
If you are listing your property call us,
Call or Sec Andy Halvorsen
Office Hnm 1.116

A. A. LARSEN, R'LTOR
191 a. High st. eao

3900 (IMMEDIATE POSSESSION)
With or Without Furniture

H A. Close In. Nr. Bch.. Bui A Stores.
5950 3 BR HSE. WITH BASK.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
JJ S.Llberty Salem Ph. 37113 a307

GOOD HOMEBUYS
3 bdrm. home, All on 1 floor. One of
Englewood best. Has Just about ev-

erything for comfort. Full price 113,630.
Terms,

INOI.IWOOD BEAUTY
3 bdrm. down, unfinished up. Fireplace.
Hdwd. floors. Pull basement, shrubs ft
floweri. All for 110.750.

OWNER TRANSFERRED
Lovely 3 bdrm. home, 31,300 down. Bal.
like rent.
Furn, 2 bdrm. home, 11.100 down. Pos-
session Sept. 1.

L. E. KlumppJ Realtor
410 N. Chureh Ph. I tMtrt. or Sun. or .JOT

FOR SALE LOTS
SALE OB TRADE: View lot 80x140. City

wtr. Lltes ft Ph. PHA approved. 31000
or ear ot equal value. Ph. aa307

LOT. NORTH, eioM to school and store
van , aaioe

647 N. HIGH ST.

FOR SALE LOTS
FAIRMOUNT HILL VIEW LOTS, 90' front-

age. Salem's most exclusive rsldentlal
dUt. Only a few left at

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

64 S. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve.
a a 201

BT OWNER: Lot 70x112, South. City Wa
ter, soou. iza Lin, siu a mo. fn. asaii,
23303. aa207

LOTS WITH WATER, electricity, bus, cImc
to school on Si vert on highway. Why
pay rent. Build your own home, 315

' down. 316 per month.
General Real Estate

253 Center. Phone an212

FOR SALE FARMS

30 ACRES NORTH!
Diversified fruit farm. 9 acres peaches,
4 acres boyaenberrle. also apples, cher-
ries and grain. 10 acres paure. Nice

home. Only 312,000.

Reimann For Real Estate
3ul South High Street. Ph.

Bve. ft Sun.
b207

Sale or Trade
40 acres near const. 2 bdrm hse., toilet
ft bath. Barn for 10 cows, Chicken hse.
Located on Little Nestucca river.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
946 S. Commercial. Ph. 34590. Eve. 39536

baoa

FOR SALE ACREAGE

ACREAGES
2 ACRES EAST KEI7.ER

4 too iris ft bath, elec. heat, bus by door,
36.750.

12 ACRES YAMHILL CO.
room house ft 1 rental at 350 a month,

7.800.
7 ACRES NEAR KE1ZER

I room home ft barn, fruit, 111,200.
16 ACRES HAZELOREEN DIST.

3 BR house, barn, fruit, 1 acre bea-
ver dam, 112.600.

13 ACRES NEAR AMITY
Oood 5 room home, all kinds of fruit,
310,500.

9 ACRES CLOSE IN EAST, PAVEMENT
I BR home all on 1 nr., fireplace, base-
ment, oil furnace, good barn, 2 car
garage, all kinds of trult ft nuts. 318.500

56 ACRES EAST. ALL IN GRASS SEED
Oood mod. 2 BR home, fine barn, 313,500
Take In small home. Ph.

General Real Estate
255 Center St. bb207

FOR SALE: ft to 20 acres, Choice building7
sites. River bottom silt. Ph. 31100 eve.

bb20B

REAL ESTATE

BEAVERDAM
Lake Lablsh onion ground, have you

the price of ONIONS? It not
act on this 24 A with fine onion crop of
around 30 cars. At the present price
one year crop would pay for this

If you are looking for a gnld
mine Investliiate this add at once. The
price Is right and M crop goes lo pur-
chaser.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph.

C207

BEST BUYS
2 HOMES IN ENGLEWOOD

$800 DOWN
3 bdrm. all on one floor. Modern. Oldrr
type but in good condition. Select loca-
tion for school, bus ft store. Lots of
trees. Purchase price Includes sonic
furniture. Almost immediate possession.
Total price only $5500. Eve. Ph. or

$2200 DOWN
Brand new 3 bdrm. on one floor with
unfinished upMalr. Select location.
Garage, corner lot, PHA approved. ToUl
price only 110,300. Eve. Ph. or

4 BDRM. BRICK
Here's one you have been looking for.
Select location, basement, oil hent, fire-

place. 12 years old. Would trade for
Am a acreage with nice home 5 or 6

miles from Salem. Total price 316,000.
EV. P. Of

ACREAGE
3'i acrei, close In North. 4 room house.
Family orchard ft berries. Would trade
for trailer park. Total price only 36500.
Kve. Ph. or

20 ACRES
Modern 8 room home. Good out build-Ina-

Willamette .toll, orchard, ber-
ries. School bus. Owners very anxious to
sell, Reduced to 313,000 for quick sale.
Eva Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Ph. 3035 Portland Rd.

C208'

3 ACRES, 1 bedrm. house. Small barn:
chicken house. Some fruit. On paved
road. Price 15350. Consider trade on
small hoiiAg In Salem.

FURNISHED 2 bedrm. house. Garage.
Only 36675.

11000 DOWN will buy either a 2 bedrm.
or a 3 bedrm. house for less than 17,000.

INCOME PROPERTY elOA In. Four ft rm.
apartments plus owners apt. Good In-

come Price $34,300.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph.
Evening call: Mr. Voorhees, or
Ur, Sederatrom, c30l

Ift A., GAR. HSE., wired for ranee, part-
ly turn. Deep well ft pump. Outbuild-
ings. 31300. Rt. 2, Box 409F. L. W. Karn
Jr. Between Kelier ft Chemawa. c20S

rOK YOUR SAVINGS investment buy
tlrt mortgage on real estate Salem ft
vicinity. Examine security yourtelf
Amounts 1300 to several thousand dol-

lars, net Investors 5. We make all col-
lections for you It desired.

STATE FINANCE CO, 153 S High C

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

PH. EVE. a207'

REAL ESTATE

NELSON NEWS
GOOD N. 35500

A very desirable little home yr. old.
2 bdrm., 12x15 LR, kit. with dining
area, full bath, L trays, all on 1 fir.
V blinds, 'elec. wtr. htr., wired for elec.
range, gar. pvmt.. sidewalk paid. Lot
50x120. Immed. pout.

3 BDRMS. 31000 DOWN
LR. kit. with dining area, 3 bdrms.,
bath, lot 54x70. pvmt,, jsldewalk in pd.,
easy walking distance to Capitol, Univ.
ft Hospital. Total price $7350.

APT. HOUSE
A rosily substantial Income property on
a 55x100 lot within a blk. of State Cap.
Annual income 12400 based on a long
time rental ft low price schedule. Hot
W. heating plant, all apts. furnished,
easy terms.

BROOKS FARM FOR SALEM
3fl'. A., 20 A. cult. 2 A. woodlot pasture,
75 bearing walnut trees. A. filberts,
lge. plastered mod. home, f'place. barn,
gar., near store, pvd. rd. Price $12,500
Some terms. Will exchange for sm. place
ednc of Salem.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

Personal Service by Men Who Specialize
702 N. High Ph. c207'

l'ACRE $3200
All cult., elec. pump, poultry hse, good
toll. B.R. house. Close to grade
school, a good buy. Terms.

HOLLYWOOD DIST.
2 B.R. home. In an Ideal location, part
basmt , beautiful yard, V. blinds, elec.
cooking ft water heater. Price $6800.
Terms

ROSEDALE DIST
2 B.R. home, close to schools ft business
dlst. Llv .rm., D. rm. ft kltch., bulltlns,
elec, cook ft wtr. ht,r. Att. car., oil fur-
nace, V blinds, hdwd. floors, nice yard.
Full price $8600. Good terms.

RAWLINS REALTY
Hollywood Dint. Ph. 24664
Eve. Ph. 26012 - 37138 - 25757. c20a

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WANTED by Oregon State G.I., 2 B.R.

home with $500 down ft $45 a month.
Ph. 35178. ca20fl

NOT1CEI It your property Is for sale
rent or exchange, list It with ua Wr
have all kinds of cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 S High St eaa

REAL ESTATE WANTED
HOUSE listings needed to satisfy our

customers. We have the buyers It you
have the property. We help finance
Phone ioom 320, Oregon Bid?

HAVE cash buyers for farms 30 to 100
acres priced up to $17,000. Phone
room 320, Oregon Bids. ca212

10 OF 1ft ACRES not over 3 miles south.
Must have view, shade trees, pasture
and water No bldgs. Write P.O. Box
509 Salem. ca208

CONTRACTORS ATTENTION Do you
want to build a 2.000 8q. Ft. house on
my property and sell It to me on
monthly payments? Box 375 Capital
Journal. ca207

WE ARB In need oi gooc houses to sell
tn or near Salem 11 you wlab to list
your property for sale re
GRABENHOKST BROS.. REALTOR!)

134 S Liberty ca

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE

Trade - Trade - Trade
Seattle prop, to exchange for Salem re-
sidential property. A strictly modern 3

bedioom home located on a
18 miles north of Seattle city center.
Total price Is 1 17.000 with equity of
$6,600 llf INTERESTED SEE

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

Ph. 23! N. High
Eve. Ph. - - cb207

W ACRES, all cult., beautiful home site,
trade as part on city property. 3!)013.

Cb309

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
Wll.l, BUI general mercantile or hard

store in rural community
or city suburbs. Cash. Write C. L.
Lockwood, 2411 West 100th, Seattle.
Wash: cdl!07

Retire on $4600 IncT
SEVEN VERY NICE APTS. COMPLETE-
LY FURNISHED. AUTOMATIC OIL
HEAT LOW OPERATION, HIGH NET.
BEST OF ELEC. EQUIPMENT. CLOSE
IN. S Bl.KS. FROM CAPITOL, $10,000
WILL HANDLE, BAL. ON CONTRACT.
PH. cd207

OLD ESTAH. Oroc. and Mkt. on Coait
doing over S50O0 mo. No near compet.
Good margins. Clean stock. Apt. with
lease. Family should net $MW mo. Booka
open. Inv. ptue fixture. Write Capital
Journal Box 490. cdJ08

LUNCH ROOM and filling sta
tion for rent. Income is $50 day. 3

people can handle, small town. Write
box 353, Capital Journal. cd209

DEALERSHIP
Salem and vicinity. Eastern Corporation
offers an exclusive franchise to quali-
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